
DRINKS MENU

On Tap

Furphy  
Heineken
White Rabbit Dark Ale
CC & Dry

POT
6.50
7.00
7.50
9.00

SCH
9.50

10.50
10.50
13.50

Soft Drink

Liqueurs
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

Midori
Pimms
Malibu
Cointreau
Licor 43
Kahlua
Baileys
Frangelico
Chambord

Heineken 3
Corona

7.00
7.50

Import Bottle
Bulmers
Flying Brick Draght

7.50
8.50

Ciders

6.00
6.00
6.50
7.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

Cascade Light
Boags Premium Light
Great Northern
Carlton Draught
Carlton Dry
150 Lashes
Little Creatures Rogers
Stone and Wood
Little Creatures Pale Ale

Domestic Bottle

White Claw Seltzer Range
Mango
Natural Lime
Ruby Grapefruit 

9.50
9.50
9.50

Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Long Black
Short Black
Iced Latte
Iced Coffee

Coffee

Chocolate
Strawberry
Blue Heaven
Caramel

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

Milkshakes

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Citrus Mint
Ginger Lemongrass
Sencha Green

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

Tea

SPIRITS
Bourbon

Jim Beam
Makers Mark 46
Southern Comfort

8.50
9.00
9.00

Bundaberg
Captain Morgan
Bacardi

8.50
9.00
9.00

Rum

Billson's Vodka Range
See counter for available range 

All $11.50

Coke
Coke No Sugar
Sprite
Lift
Raspberry
Dry Ginger
Tonic Water
Mineral Water
Lemon Lime Bitters

SCH
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.50

POT
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.50

Glass
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.00
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
6.50

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
7.50

Mug



Wines

Gapsted Moscato Victoria - Intense aromas of tropical fruit & melon lead to a palate bursting with
juicy ripe passionfruit, citrus & crushed grape flavours.

Hidden Story Pinot Grigio, Northern Victoria - Fresh aromas of juicy pear, apple & exotic fruit.

6Ft6 Pinot Gris, King Valley, Geelong - Fragrant ripe pear & citrus notes with a soft acid backbone. It
has a crisp, clean finish & is very moreish!

Leonard Rd Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Riverina, NSW - Fresh tropical fruit flavours & grassy notes. A
crisp well balanced wine with a soft round palate of fruit layers.

Okiwi Bay Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand - An intensely aromatic wine with a fragrance
of gooseberry, nectarine & grapefruit; the vibrant palate is rich & lingers with a clean finish.

Mt Duneed Blue Label Sauvignon Blanc Geelong, VIC - Tropical notes with creamy textual flavour
finished off with a lingering acidity. 

Leonard Rd Chardonnay Riverina, NSW - Fruit driven notes carried on a creamy texture with fresh
lemon & a refreshing finish. 

Beresford Chardonnay Mclaren, SA - Soft & smooth in the mouth & tasting of peaches & melons with
oak dominating the finish.

Montara Riesling Grampians, VIC - Aromas of lemon, lime, and lifted floral notes of lemon blossom. The
wine has tension yet a soft texture ensuring great drinkability.

Glass

9

8

8

9.5

7

9

9.5

7

9

Bottle

34

34

40

28

38

40

28

38

38

Tanqueray
Roku

St Remy Brandy 

Johnnie Walker Red
Jameson Irish Whiskey 
Jack Daniels 
Canadian Club
Glenlivet
Laphroaig

Whiskey
8.50
9.00
9.00
9.00

11.00
12.00

9.00
10.50

9.00

Gin

Brandy/Cognac

8.50
10.50

Absolut
Grey Goose

Vodka

SPIRITS

White



McGuigan Hand Made Shiraz, Langhorne Creek, SA - A rich full bodied wine with a wonderful mix of
dark cherries & plum and spice.

Hidden Story Cabernet Sauvignon, Northern Victoria - Wonderful balance, brimming with rich bursts
of fruit & fine silky tannins.

Tobacco Road Sangiovese Barbera, King Valley, VIC - The nose shows aromas of ripe spicy plum,
sour cherry & violets. Palate which has rich fruit flavours, balanced by some savoury notes &
complemented by toasty oak.

McGuigan Short List Grenache Shiraz Mourvedre, Barossa valley, SA - Lifted notes of red berry
fruits & hints of liquorice.

Leonard Rd Cabernet Merlot, Riverina, NSW - Lifted aromas of plum fruits with underlying hints of
fresh berries.

Tobacco Rd Merlot, King Valley, NSW - These wonderful, rich aromas lead a fleshy palate, bursting with
ripe plum & dark berry characters.

Jimmy Grampians Pinot Noir, Grampians, VIC - Brimming with terroir driven flavours of bold, ripe cherry
& spice accented oak.

Mt Duneed Blue Label Pinot Noir, Geelong, VIC - Aromas of deep raspberry, notes of cherry &
raspberry with a concentration of tannins.

Leonard Rd Shiraz Riverina, NSW - Upfront aromatics of raspberry preserve & plum, with hints of
pepper spice & vanilla.

Calabria Bros. Old Vine Shiraz Langhorne Creek, SA - Rich and full bodied with ripe plums, spicy vanillin
oak, & a long fine grained tannin finish.

Red Glass

7

8.5

8

9.5

7

10

8

Bottle

28

36

34

38

28

45

65

34

50

36

Pierre D'Amour, Riverina NSW - Dry, crisp & vibrant. Delicate rose petals entwined with fairy floss &
musk sticks. This palate bursts with alluring flavours of fresh red berries.

Rose

9

Glass

38

Bottle

 

Spark l ing Glass

9

8

Bottle

38

34

Bevi Prosecco, Riverena, NSW - Brings aromas of kaffir lime leaf with grapefruit, lemon & lime on the
palate. A zesty sparkling that's pure with great length.

Craigmoor Sparkling, Mudgee, NSW - A traditional non-vintage blend of select premium parcels of
grapes. Fresh & elegant, it makes an ideal aperitif.

 
 



Clas s i c  Cock ta i l s  -  $ 12

Fre sh  & Fru i ty  -  $12

Founder s  Spec ia l s  -  $ 16

Mock ta i l s  -  $ 10

Espresso Martini
Kahlua, Vodka, sugar syrup & a shot of coffee 

COCKTAIL MENU

Cosmopolitan 
Vodka, Cointreau, l ime juice, sugar syrup &
cranberry juice 

Fruit Tingle 
Blue Curacao, Vodka, raspberry & lemonade

Moscow Mule 
Vodka & l ime juice topped with ginger ale

French Martini
Vodka, Chambord & pineapple juice 

Gin and Bitter Lemon 
Gin, lemon juice & bitters topped with tonic
water 

The Daquiri Special 
Strawberry, pine l ime or the weeks chosen fresh
fruit

Mimosa 
Craigmore Sparkling Wine & orange juice

The Pimmlet 
Pimms, Gin, sugar syrup, l ime juice & cucumber 

Midori Splice 
Midori, Malibu, pineapple juice, l ime juice & fresh
cream

Sweet Poison
Malibu, Bacardi & Blue Curacao topped with
pineapple juice 

The Irishman 
Double shot of espresso with Baileys & Kahlua,
topped with fresh cream

Peppermint Snowball 
Crème de menthe, Kahlua & milk poured over a
scoop of vanil la ice-cream 

G & Tea, honeybee 
Earl Grey tea, Gin, sugar syrup & lemon juice served
on ice 

Toblerone Martini 
Baileys, Kahlua, Frangelico & milk topped with
chocolate 

The French 43
St Remy’s Brandy, Liquor 43 & bitters topped with
cola

The Pink Slipper 
Pineapple juice, orange juice, lemon juice & sugar
syrup, topped with soda & raspberry

Pineapple Tart
Apple juice, pineapple juice & lemon juice topped
with lemonade 

Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri 
Blend of fresh strawberries, ice & l ime juice, topped
with lemonade 

Peppermint Crisp
Creme de menthe, Kahlua, topped with milk

Frangelico Sour
Frangelico, l ime juice, lemon juice & egg white

Bootilicious
Bacardi, Liquor 43 & l ime juice

Sapphire Martini
Gin, Blue Curacao & a dash of
raspberry

French Martini
Vodka, chambord & pineapple juice


