DRINKS MENU



Soft Drink

	POT	SCH
Coke		5.50
Coke No Sugar	4.50	5.50
Sprite	4.50	5.50
Lift	4.50	5.50
Raspberry	4.50	5.50
Dry Ginger	4.50	5.50
Tonic Water	4.50	5.50
Mineral Water	4.50	5.50
Lemon Lime Bitters	5.50	6.50

Domestic Bottle

Cascade Light	6.00
Boags Premium Light	6.00
Great Northern	6.50
Carlton Draught	7.00
Carlton Dry	7.00
150 Lashes	8.00
Little Creatures Rogers	9.00
Stone and Wood	9.00
Little Creatures Pale Ale	9.00

Import Bottle 7.00

7.50

Heineken 3	
Corona	



English Breakfast	4.50
Earl Grey	4.50
Citrus Mint	4.50
Ginger Lemongrass	4.50
Sencha Green	4.50

Mil

Chocolate Strawberry Blue Heaven Caramel

kshak	es	
	6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50	
		2-2



	POT	SCH
Furphy	6.50	9.50
Heineken	7.00	10.50
White Rabbit Dark Ale	7.50	10.50
CC & Dry	9.00	13.50

Ciders	
Bulmers	7.50
Flying Brick Draght	8.50

		Glass	Mug
	Latte	4.50	5.50
	Cappuccino	4.50	5.50
	Flat White	4.50	5.50
	Mocha	4.50	5.50
	Chai Latte	5.00	6.00
	Hot Chocolate	4.50	5.50
	Long Black	4.50	5.50
0	Short Black	4.50	5.50
ſ	lced Latte	4.50	5.50
ß	Iced Coffee	6.50	7.50

Coffee



See counter for available range All \$11.50



Mango	9.50
Natural Lime	9.50
Ruby Grapefruit	9.50



Rum	
Bundaberg	8.50
Captain Morgan	9.00
Bacardi	9.00

Liqueurs	
Midori	9.00
Pimms	9.00
Malibu	9.00
Cointreau	9.00
Licor 43	9.00
Kahlua	9.00
Baileys	9.00
Frangelico	9.00
Chambord	9.00



9.00

9.00

Jim Beam Makers Mark 46 Southern Comfort

$\cap \square$	



IN nice	Glass	Bottle
Gapsted Moscato Victoria – Intense aromas of tropical fruit & melon lead to a palate bursting with juicy ripe passionfruit, citrus & crushed grape flavours.	8	34
Hidden Story Pinot Grigio, Northern Victoria – Fresh aromas of juicy pear, apple & exotic fruit.	8	34
6Ft6 Pinot Gris, King Valley, Geelong – Fragrant ripe pear & citrus notes with a soft acid backbone. It has a crisp, clean finish & is very moreish!	9.5	40
Leonard Rd Semillon Sauvignon Blanc , Riverina, NSW – Fresh tropical fruit flavours & grassy notes. A crisp well balanced wine with a soft round palate of fruit layers.	7	28
Okiwi Bay Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand – An intensely aromatic wine with a fragrance of gooseberry, nectarine & grapefruit; the vibrant palate is rich & lingers with a clean finish.	9	38
Mt Duneed Blue Label Sauvignon Blanc Geelong, VIC – Tropical notes with creamy textual flavour finished off with a lingering acidity.	9.5	40
Leonard Rd Chardonnay Riverina, NSW – Fruit driven notes carried on a creamy texture with fresh lemon & a refreshing finish.	7	28
Beresford Chardonnay Mclaren, SA – Soft & smooth in the mouth & tasting of peaches & melons with oak dominating the finish.	9	38
Montara Riesling Grampians, VIC – Aromas of lemon, lime, and lifted floral notes of lemon blossom. The	9	38

wine has tension yet a soft texture ensuring great drinkability.



Sparkling	Glass	Bottle
Bevi Prosecco , Riverena, NSW – Brings aromas of kaffir lime leaf with grapefruit, lemon & lime on the palate. A zesty sparkling that's pure with great length.	9	38
Craigmoor Sparkling , Mudgee, NSW – A traditional non-vintage blend of select premium parcels of grapes. Fresh & elegant, it makes an ideal aperitif.	8	34
Rose	Glass	Bottle
Pierre D'Amour , Riverina NSW – Dry, crisp & vibrant. Delicate rose petals entwined with fairy floss & musk sticks. This palate bursts with alluring flavours of fresh red berries.	9	38
Red	Glass	Bottle
Leonard Rd Cabernet Merlot , Riverina, NSW – Lifted aromas of plum fruits with underlying hints of fresh berries.	7	28
Tobacco Rd Merlot, King Valley, NSW – These wonderful, rich aromas lead a fleshy palate, bursting with ripe plum & dark berry characters.	8.5	36
Jimmy Grampians Pinot Noir, Grampians, VIC – Brimming with terroir driven flavours of bold, ripe cherry & spice accented oak.	8	34
Mt Duneed Blue Label Pinot Noir, Geelong, VIC – Aromas of deep raspberry, notes of cherry & raspberry with a concentration of tannins.	9.5	38
Leonard Rd Shiraz Riverina , NSW – Upfront aromatics of raspberry preserve & plum, with hints of pepper spice & vanilla.	7	28
Calabria Bros. Old Vine Shiraz Langhorne Creek, SA – Rich and full bodied with ripe plums, spicy vanillin oak, & a long fine grained tannin finish.	10	45
McGuigan Hand Made Shiraz, Langhorne Creek, SA – A rich full bodied wine with a wonderful mix of dark cherries & plum and spice.		65
Hidden Story Cabernet Sauvignon, Northern Victoria – Wonderful balance, brimming with rich bursts of fruit & fine silky tannins.	8	34
Tobacco Road Sangiovese Barbera, King Valley, VIC – The nose shows aromas of ripe spicy plum, sour cherry & violets. Palate which has rich fruit flavours, balanced by some savoury notes & complemented by toasty oak.		36
McGuigan Short List Grenache Shiraz Mourvedre, Barossa valley, SA – Lifted notes of red berry fruits & hints of liquorice.		50

Éq

601

COCKTAIL MENU

Classic Cocktails - \$12

Espresso Martini Kahlua, Vodka, sugar syrup & a shot of coffee

Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, lime juice, sugar syrup & cranberry juice

Fruit Tingle Blue Curacao, Vodka, raspberry & lemonade

Moscow Mule Vodka & lime juice topped with ginger ale

French Martini Vodka, Chambord & pineapple juice

Gin and Bitter Lemon Gin, lemon juice & bitters topped with tonic water

Peppermint Crisp Creme de menthe, Kahlua, topped with milk

Bootilicious Bacardi, Liquor 43 & lime juice

Frangelico Sour Frangelico, lime juice, lemon juice & egg white

French Martini Vodka, chambord & pineapple juice

Sapphire Martini Gin, Blue Curacao & a dash of raspberry





The Pink Slipper

Pineapple juice, orange juice, lemon juice & sugar syrup, topped with soda & raspberry

Pineapple Tart

Apple juice, pineapple juice & lemon juice topped with lemonade

Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri

Blend of fresh strawberries, ice & lime juice, topped with lemonade



Founders Specials - \$16

The Irishman

Double shot of espresso with Baileys & Kahlua, topped with fresh cream

Peppermint Snowball

Crème de menthe, Kahlua & milk poured over a scoop of vanilla ice-cream

G & Tea, honeybee

Earl Grey tea, Gin, sugar syrup & lemon juice served on ice

Toblerone Martini

Baileys, Kahlua, Frangelico & milk topped with chocolate

The French 43

St Remy's Brandy, Liquor 43 & bitters topped with cola





The Daquiri Special

Strawberry, pine lime or the weeks chosen fresh fruit

Mimosa

Craigmore Sparkling Wine & orange juice

The Pimmlet

Pimms, Gin, sugar syrup, lime juice & cucumber

Midori Splice

Midori, Malibu, pineapple juice, lime juice & fresh cream

Sweet Poison

Malibu, Bacardi & Blue Curacao topped with pineapple juice

